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Part Number: YW-07 series

Page 1 of 5

Date: 2016.01.29 NOTES:

Ø 8.6 mm
(0.34")

75 mm
(2.95")

108 mm
(4.25")

75 mm
(2.95")

350 mm
(13.78")

60°

30°

432.5 mm
(17.03")

218.5 mm
(8.60")

KNOB
YOKE

BRACKET NYLON BUSHING
RUBBER WASHER

15/17" MODEL

Top View Side View

Mounting Bracket
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Revision:

Part Number: YW-07 series
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Date: 2016.01.29 NOTES:

Ø 8.6 mm
(0.34")

75 mm
(2.95")

108 mm
(4.25")

75 mm
(2.95")

400 mm
(15.75")

45° 30°

Top View

483.2 mm
(19.02")

231.1 mm
(9.10")

KNOB
YOKE

BRACKET NYLON BUSHING
RUBBER WASHER

Side View

Mounting Bracket

19" MODEL
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Part Number: YW-07 series
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Date: 2016.01.29 NOTES:

Ø 8.6 mm
(0.34")

75 mm
(2.95")

108 mm
(4.25")

75 mm
(2.95")

450.0 mm
(17.72")

Mounting Bracket

Top View

530.3 mm
(20.88")

218.4 mm
(8.60")

KNOBYOKE
BRACKET NYLON BUSHING

RUBBER WASHER

30°

90°

Side View

19.5" MODEL
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Part Number: YW-07 series
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Date: 2016.01.29 NOTES:

Ø 8.6 mm
(0.34")

75 mm
(2.95")

108 mm
(4.25")

75 mm
(2.95")

500 mm
(19.68")

37°

Top View Side View

Mounting Bracket

562.0 mm
(22.13")

224.8 mm
(8.85")

KNOB
YOKE

BRACKET NYLON BUSHING
RUBBER WASHER

64°

22" MODEL
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Part Number: YW-07 series
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Date: 2016.01.29 NOTES:

Ø 8.6 mm
(0.34")

75 mm
(2.95")

108 mm
(4.25")

75 mm
(2.95")

550 mm
(21.65")

37°

Top View Side View

Mounting Bracket

609.7 mm
(24.00")

224.8 mm
(8.85")

KNOB
YOKE

BRACKET NYLON BUSHING
RUBBER WASHER

64°

23" MODEL


